Soft plaid fleece blanket

SKU: TP1P459.052
Categorie: A
Disponibilitate: In stoc (4302)

This ultra soft blanket is a welcome addition to any home. The blanket is made
0f180gsm double fleece material and features a decorative plaid print; the dimensions

unfolded are 127x152cm.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing

XD Collection
Cool Grey 11
127

152

127 x 152 x 0,5 cm
340

30

180

130

10

180 x 130 mm
Embroidery
blanket
anthracite
#686663

0,5

31

32

6,5
31x32x6,5cm
Outlet
Polyester

CHN

350,5

64

32

57

64 x 32 x 57 cm
10,5

11,5
Embroidery
Embroidery

true



